CRM-2800  19” Rack Chassis
(Un-Managed)
 Access Technologies … FTTX, IP Digital Surveillance Networking
Wamin Optocomm Corporation   www.wamin.com.tw
5F, No. 6, DuXing Road,  Hsinchu Science Park,  Hsinchu, Taiwan 300  Tel: +886-3-577-3518
10/2009 Kov
CRM-2800
19-inch Rack Chassis

Operating Humidity 10% to 90% (Non-condensing)
Electromagnetic Compliance FCC Part 15 Class A, CE Mark
CRM-2800 Ordering Information
Model Number Description
CRM-2800-CH2U 2U Chassis with 19 cover panels
CRM-2800-DISP System Diagnostic Card
CRM-2800-PWA1 100~250 VAC power supply
CRM-2800-PWDC 18~56 VDC power supply
■Document No.: SPC05005   Version: 4